Regny&Pidansat Blanc de Noirs Brut 125 mn/0,75 1900 11400

AHrIMICKMIM 3aBTpaK 1390 OsBcsHas Kawa, ronybuka, MUHBanb
Kpok-MapaM, ctpauatenna, Tprodenn 1270 CbIpHUKH, iroabl, HOTYPT
KaprodenbHbii kognep, kpab 1390 Yuskerk

3eneHbIi canat, aBokaAo, ML NaLLOT, KO3UH Cbip 950 Oucrawkosble 6aMHUMKM

Siuo, yepHas ukpa, aBokafo, ToMaTbl, 6puoLb 1530

Omnet/ amuHuua/ ckpambn 480

Omnert c 6a3unmMKoM, aBOKago, cTpayartenna 950 Tocr, ckpambn, Tprodenb

KpyaccaH, MopTagenna, Tprodenb 1030 Tocr, ckpambn, kpab, aBokago
Bpuowsb ¢ pya-rpa 2070 BpyckeTtTa c Wwyuben ukpoit, aBokaao
®okauua an Pekko c MopTagennon, 1890 ABoOKapgo ToCT, AML0 nawoT

cuumnuinckas eucraluka

Anuo 6eHeamKT, WINKHAT,
Llykunu pputto 950 NpPOLWYTTO, FOMIaHACKUI COYC
MwéHHas kawa, napmesaH 730 Aiuo 6eHeamKT, NOCOCb, aBOKaAo
KanyuuHo di Loro, Tptodens 1190
Onapbu U3 LYKUHM, LWYUbS UKPa 1490

MOXHO JOBABMTH B JIIOBOE B/TIOOO

Tprodenb 1r 630 Ao nawor
YepHas ukpa 30 r 3690 Crpauatenna
KpacHas ukpa 30 r 890 Moprapenna
Kamuarckui kpab 750 TomMartbl

KpeBeTtku 520 O6xapeHHble rpubbi
Cnab6oconeHblit nococb 630 3eneHbi canat
Asokapo 330 [oxem kny6HUUHbBIN
MpowyTTo ¢ Tprodenem 570 Mep nunosebin
BekoH 320 froppbi

Kon6acku Ha rpune 320

KpyaccaH ¢ maciiom 530 Bellini 7%

M KSTYBHUYHBIM [)XEMOM Rossini 7%
Kpyaccan 890

c yepHbIM Tplodenem

Ynutka ¢ stoMoM 380 AnenbcuHOBbIIN
Cnoiika ¢ rony6ukoit 490 lpeindpyToBbIit

Cno#ka c xypMoi 490 lpaHaToBbIN

730
830
750
1070

1170
1370
1390
790
890

1170

150
320
370
290
250
250
230
230
530

890
890

690
690
1030



Regny&Pidansat Blanc de Noirs Brut 125 ml/0,751

English breakfast

Croque Madame, Stracciatella, truffle

Potato codler, crab

Green salad, avocado, poached egg, goat cheese
Boiled egg, black caviar, avocado, tomatoes, brioche
Omelette/ fried eggs/ scrambled eggs

Basil omelette, avocado, Stracciatella

Croissant, mortadella, truffle

Brioche with foie gras

Focaccia di Recco with mortadella, sicilian pistachio

Zucchini fritto

Millet porridge, parmigiano
Cappuccino di Loro, truffle

Zucchini pancaces, pike caviar

Truffle1g

Black caviar 30 g
Salmon caviar 30 g
Crab

Shrimps

Lightly salted salmon
Avocado

Prosciutto with truffle
Bacon

Grilled sausages

Croissant, butter,
strawberry jam

Black truffle croissant
Pain aux Raisins
Blueberry puff pastry

Persimmon puff pastry

1390
1270
1390
950
1530
480
950
1030
2070
1890
950
730
1190
1490

CAN BE ADDED

630
3690
890
750
520
630
330
570
320
320

530

890
380
490
490

Oatmeal, blueberries, almond

Cottage cheese pancakes, berries

Cheesecake

Pistachio pancakes

Scrambled eggs on toast, truffle

1900 11400

Scrambled eggs on toast, crab, avocado

Bruschetta with pike caviar, avocado
Avocado toast with poached egg
Egg benedict, spinach, prosciutto

Egg benedict, salmon, avocado

TO ANY DISH

Poached egg
Stracciatella
Mortadella
Tomatoes

Fried mushrooms
Green salad
Strawberry jam
Honey

Berries

Bellini 7%

Rossini 7%

Orange
Grapefruit

Pomegranate

730
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1370
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890
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